
aGAR oLOBAL SCHOG 

Principa 

SAGARGI•bal School 
Ref. No. 

Class 

Nur 

LKG 

UKG 

2nd 

3rd 
4th 

sth 

6th 

Sagar Global School 2025-26 

qth 

10th 

10+1 Arts 

10+1 Science 

12 Arts 

12 Med 

12 Non-Med 

Sagar Gobal Schoo 
war Charkhi Dadri 

Exam Fee Adm Fee 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

CBSE Aff. No - 531688 | School Code - 41665 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Your loor lo lhe Sulue. 

Monthly Fee 
1500 

1600 

1700 

1760 

1860 

1920 

1980 

2180 

2300 

2400 

2600 

2840 

3200 

4000 

4500 

4400 

5000 

5000 

Sanwar 

Village Sanwar, Charkhi Dadri ( Haryana) 
M. : 98129-38881, 98129-38882, 83,84,85 

E-mail : sagarglobalschool2017@gmail.com | www.sagarglobalsanwar.com 


