



CBSE Aff. No - 531688 | School Code - 41665

SAGAR Global School

Your door to the future...

Ref. No. S/S/558/2025

Date : 15/07/2025

Sagar Global School 2025-26			
Class	Exam Fee	Adm Fee	Monthly Fee
Nur	1000	-	1500
LKG	1000	-	1600
UKG	1000	-	1700
1 st	1500	-	1760
2 nd	1500	-	1860
3 rd	1500	-	1920
4 th	1500	-	1980
5 th	1500	-	2180
6 th	1500	-	2300
7 th	1500	-	2400
8 th	1500	-	2600
9 th	2000	-	2840
10 th	2000	-	3200
10+1 Arts	2000	-	4000
10+1 Science	2000	-	4500
12 Arts	2000	-	4400
12 Med	2000	-	5000
12 Non-Med	2000	-	5000

Principal 
Sagar Global School
Sanwar Charkhi Dadri



Village Sanwar, Charkhi Dadri (Haryana)

M. : 98129-38881, 98129-38882, 83,84,85

E-mail : sagarglobalschool2017@gmail.com | www.sagarglobalsanwar.com